

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
W.P. (Cr.) No.369 of 2023

Koka Oraon & Another

... .. Petitioners

Versus

The State of Jharkhand & Ors.

... Respondents

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RONGON MUKHOPADHYAY

13/20.04.2026

As prayed, list this case on 15th May, 2026.

(Rongon Mukhopadhyay, J.)

Shamim/-

Uploaded on: 21 /04/2026